10 Coll Things to Do With Your 50-Hour FREE Trial of America Online

EXPLORE THE INTERNET.

UPDATE YOUR STOCK PORTFOLIO.



CHAT WITH A MOVIE STAR.

Find the Perfect Running Partner.

BOOK YOUR DREAM VACATION:



Make a New Friend.

SELL YOUR OLD CAR.

WRITE TO THE PRESIDENT.

the world's most popular internet online service

FREE INSIDE

50 Hours of Excitement on America Online

The Software is included on the CD. So, Sign on Now, It's Easy:

SIGN ON INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1: Insert the Showcase CD-ROM into your CD-ROM drive.
- 2: For Windows 3.1 users: Click on the File Menu of your Windows Program Manager. Type D:\free\AOL\setup and press Enter. (if D is the letter which corresponds to your CD-ROM drive). Double-click on the America Online program. For Windows 95 Select RUN, Type D:\free\AOL\setup and press enter. Click on the install America Online button.
- 3: Follow the simple step-by-step instructions and when prompted, enter the special registration number and password found below.

Questions about connecting? Call AOL Tech Support at 1-800-827-6364

3P-7731-8861 COWER-THUSLY Use this special registration number and password for your free trial



Free Fifty-Hour Trial. You must be 18 years of age or older. Use of America Online requires a major credit card. Use of America Online is conditioned upon acceptance of the terms of service. The free trial must be used within 30 days of your initial sign on. To avoid being charged your first monthly fee, simply cancel your membership before your free trial period ends. Members in HI, AK, and outside the U.S. may pay communication surcharges, including trial time. Members outside America Online's extensive selection of local access calling areas may incur charges applied to their telephone bill, even during trial time. See online registration information for complete details. America Online is a registrated service mark of America Online, Inc. Windows is a trademark of Microsoft Corp. Other names are trademarks or service marks of their respective holders. © 1996 America Online, Inc.